Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Elpas Door Kit
The Elpas Door Kit is an All-in-One Starter Solution, designed for smaller senior care facilities, assisted living
residences, acute care hospitals or psychiatric units that require a cost effective wandering patient solution.
The Elpas Door Kit is packaged with everything needed to install a supervised, single-door, wandering patient solution
by any experienced electrician or security/alarm technician. The kit delivers low-cost, versatile protection of ambulatory
individuals suffering from Alzheimer's disease and dementia or other high risk residents and patients who exhibit the

Warranty 1 year limited warranty (excluding batteries)
Note: Read distances may be affected by environmental conditions and site characteristics. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-ESK00001-1 Elpas Single Door Monitoring Kit, US plug
5-ESK00001-2 Elpas Single Door Monitoring Kit, UK plug
5-ESK00001-3 Elpas Single Door Monitoring Kit, Europe plug
Selected Compatible Accessories
Part Number Description
5-WTA00433-B Patient Wrist Tag
5-WTA90007 Reusable medical grade wristband with lock (5 pcs)
5-500130 Lock pin removal magnet
5-WTA90010 Wrist Band with Buckle (set of 5)
5-PB063011 Disposable Clincher Wrist ID Band, White (50 pcs)
5-BC012430 Patient Wrist Tag Lithium Battery, CR 2430 (pack of 25)
5-PBA00433-3 Staff Badge, WP, RF, 433MHz, 10/60
5-PBA90001 Staff Badge - Clip Attachment (25 pcs)
5-PBA90004 Staff Badge - Label Covers (25 pcs)
5-PBA90003 Staff Badge Lithium Battery, CR2450 (25 pcs)
For a complete list of compatible accessories, please contact your local VT Sales Representatives.